
           

 

DOCENT TRAINING SCHEDULE  
 

FALL 2016 Updated 8/19/2016 

 
Date & Time Session Topic Meeting Place 

 
Monday, August 15 

9:30 – 12:00 

 
New Docent Orientation 

Session 1 

 
Stern Auditorium & 

Galleries 

 
Monday, August 22 

9:30 – 12:00 

 
New Docent Orientation 

Session 2 

 
Stern Auditorium & 

Galleries 

 
Monday, September 12 

10:00 – 12:00 

 
WELCOME BACK BRUNCH 

Business Meeting 
 

 
Great Hall 

 

 
Monday, September 19 

10:00 – 12:00 

 
Key Works from the Collection 

European Art from 1300 - 1800 
 

 
Stern Auditorium 

 
Monday, September 26 

10:00 – 12:00 

 
Native American Art  

Paul Tarver  
AND 

Something in the Way 
Russell Lord 

 
2nd Floor Mezzanine 

 
Monday, October 10  

10:00-12:00 
 

 
Key Works from the Collection  

American and European Art 1800 - 1960 
 

 
Stern Auditorium 

 
Monday, October 17 

10:00 – 12:00 

 
Seeing Nature 

Vanessa Schmid  
 

 
Stern Auditorium 

 

 
Monday, October 24 

10:00-12:00 

 
Indian Art at NOMA 

Lisa Rotondo McCord 
 

 
3rd Floor  

 
Monday, November 7 

10:00-12:00 

 
Sculpture Garden & 

George Dunbar: Elements of Chance 
Katie Pfohl 

 

 
Stern Auditorium 

 
Monday, November 14 

10:00 – 12:00 

 
TBD 

 
 

 
Monday, December 5 

10:00 – 12:00 
 

 
Modern Art   
Katie Pfohl 

 
2nd Floor  

 

 
Monday, December 12 

10:00 – 12:00 

 
Holiday Art and Cookie Social 

 
TBD 

 


